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COUNTRY STARTER...

On one acre plus lot just north of Georgetown. Home has
an addition and has been almost totally renovated in last 6
years. -- windows, kitchen, siding, bathroom, hardwood
floors. Don't miss the detached 2+ car garage/workshop.
Only $177,000. 96-143
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Central location in town for this well maintained bungalow
on private fenced lot. Replaced windows, shingles, kitchen,
bathroom and much more. Bonus - 2 bedroom inlaw suite
and garage. Just listed at $159,000. 96-152
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QUALITY HOME IN POPULAR
NEIGHBOURHOOD

You'll love the huge private lot with almost new tiered deck
and hot tub. Main floor family room with cosy fireplace,
country kitchen, 4 bdrms, central air (1995) and the list
goes on. A “must see”. Now $215,000. 05-2-647
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SPOTLESSLY CLEA On almost 1 acre on the edge of town. Immediate posses-

, sion is possible. Vendor transferred and hates to leave this
Tastefully decorated. Well located 4 bedroom family § spacious family home. Family room with fireplace, walkout
home with nice fenced lot. Call soon for your appoint-

to huge deck, fully finished basement includes bedroom with
ment with Carol McMurray*. $194,900. 96-139 B bathroom. check on this one now! 95-2-616
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3+ ACRES AT TERRA COTTA

Unique estate property with stream, ravine and endless trails.
Fabulous 4 bedroom custom home. Hardwood floors, FP in LR,
cathedral ceiling & much more. Immaculate home must be seen.
$289,000. Carol McMurray* has the info. 05-2-298

On popular Georgetown court, all the bells & whistles, gor-

geous addition overlooks ravine, CAC, CVAC, windows

replaced, Euro style kitchen. Call Carol McMurragy‘".2 e
5-2-
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OPEN HOUSE E B |
26 SHELLEY ST. - " . M Terrific opportunity to own your own home
SUNDAY, FEB. 25/96 B . # » el and this one is definitely unique. 2 bedrooms
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2:00 - 4:00 P.M. oy P L S amsiuars. s g on main floor, large eat-in kitchen, den plus
Lovely 2 storey home, 3 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, 3rd bedroom in loft. Excellent Shape, fully
mint condition! Super large, fenced lot. Asking fenced lot - call today for appointment to
$186,900. 96-165 view. Asking $ 96-16
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Super 3 bedroom, 2 storey home in much
coveted “Glen Williams". Maintenance free
exterior, separate double garage, paved
drive, oversized lot with many mature trees.
The perfect country home close to town.
Asking $189,900. 96-144

couldn’t provide a nicer home for your
inspection. Large principal rooms, upgraded
country kitchen, main floor family room with
fireplace, beautifully finished basement. A
real treat on a country acre in Ballinafad.
Asking $324,900. 95-2-643

Super 4 bdrm home, main floor family room and laundry
room, 2 bathrooms, 3 sheds on property. A most snug
and warm old country home on 1/2 acre lot 30 mins. to
Mississauga and 15 mins to Guelph or Georgetown.
Lots of goodies included in price. Oh, by the way it has
wheelchair access too! The piece de resistance is of
course, the price - $139,900. A steal. 96-158

Now is your chance to make an investment in a
super building comprised of 1 - 3 bdrm apartment,
1 - 2 bdrm apartment and 1 convenience store.
High profile located on Highway 7 in Georgetown.
Asking $289,900. 96-157
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LIMEHOUSE LOVELY!
Peaceful village setting for this 3 bedroom JUST A LITTLE BIT COUNTRY!
bungalow in scenic Limehouse. Eat-in | 3 bedroom sidesplit nestled on a beautiful
kitchen, finished basement, beautiful 1 acre | 1acre lot close to Georgetown. Convenient

brick with stone steps to front door. A beautiful | ot with many mature evergreens. Asking | commuting to 401. Great location. Asking
Fernbrook home. Asking $ 96-151 | $189,900. 96-140 | $212,777. 95-2-538
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REMARKABLE EXECUTIVE HOME!
Over 2600 sq. ft. of excellence in this 3 bedroom,
2 storey home. Many upgrades include ceramics,
hardwood, floor-to-ceiling marble fireplace in
sunken family room, double garage, interlocking

Great 4 bedroom family home, 1-1/2 baths,
eat-in kitchen, walkout from dining room to
deck around inground pool, finished base-

ment, large fenced lot. Super buy. Asking
$164,900.
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to occupy this terrific 3 bedroom sidesplit in
Hillsburgh. Large eat-in kitchen, finished
‘basement-with woodstove, large fenced lot,

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE!
English Tudor over 3,000 sq. ft., 4 bedrooms,
huge master with ensuite, sunken conserva-
tory plus much more to delight the most dis-
criminating tastes! Asking $298,500. 96-114

or retirement home, 3 bedrooms, separate | from this 3 bedroom bungalow with upgrad-
dining room, separate garage, beautifully | 'éd’ kitcherr tupboards, walkout from dining
huge covered deck, single garage. Asking | maintained, large lot. Ideally located for | room, single garage. Asking $169,585.
$165,900. 95-2-456 | easy commuting. Asking $129,900. 95-2-637
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